w 2 5 4 5 0 7 3 9 10 i 17 13 14

AXIS S0 AXIS ST

TOP VIEW 10 15
1.50
(S9) | ”.SD ’.SE -.SF < : )
\
STEEL STRUCTURE OF BOILER ROOM P | N . -—-—(_+19,260(T0G) )
i g 0! I Ik | | o
CogEER L | |
| I | (" +19,260(T0G) ) T |
i i Dﬂ[jﬁ b (418.260(706) - ]
\ \ k
- (S N | | | sl
‘f// 4 ' | ‘ ISOLOTT/EN15048-1 | ] (L +17.645(T06] )
| | | | | il
i bt | CA1,645(T0G) ) Yool oopes 2601200 S ‘ e ;
H ‘ ] SX6) o ~ ‘ ] ] , I I
| E_ it -—-—( +17,645(T0G) ) 250121 s 'Soq""”’?'\ﬁo‘*“ |
! | b S ‘ N (.
| |

8D

|

i e | .

‘ L RLLC6,030(T0G) )
j —- I +16,030(T0G)
|

I B T T
i | it i I I ok = '
o o B Pl EII o v NN Iy
[0, = ] ] [
TTTTTTTT T - I ‘ [N J//// H ‘ \\\\ [ ‘ I
M16 x 50 P 4 ; N )
|

(+16,030(T0G) >

2800

= |
@ SN ‘ u ‘\ - - - - - 7777<T ,,,,, OM\:J»‘
/// M12 x 35! | T o ) ;‘7 o +1[+’415(TOG)
‘ H | = 1S04017/[EN15048-1 | :‘l&:ﬂ;::::::%ﬂ — i
S ! o 1

(b b15(T0G) ) | Tt _(Bx 260120} ...

M6x5 | L M16 x.50 ;!

|
| |
| |
| L | |
| S I | | ik 1504 0TH/EN15048-1 |
ffffffffffffff -—- +14 L15(T0G IS04017/EN15048-1 | o ‘ < b
| | —{_+14,415(T0G) ) I} o ser A N_—
| |
| |
| |
‘ |

@ 5610 il @

02|

|1
';ﬁ Him

o (ensmos) )

[ : ° = [ 75043
| (+1280070G) ) ! A — L s R
' I o bl &%}‘ elg=e) P ‘ "
(S =4 b (B00(Tog) ) i el LA it T TS
i d)) et M16 x 50 i | i
M16 X 55 i | ISOL017/EN15048-1 ] g | "
ISOL017/EN15048-1 250M9] 4 ) %1“35 - dp-t----- el 11225(T0G)
i e | |ISOLOTI/ENT5048-1 R = = 2 LY
éﬁ = Bx 260120 ik T 1
,,,,,,, | 1 iy el el s S ] M16'x'50 ;
+11,225(70G) RS = M6 x 55 | L IS(?L)E)\W/\ENBOLS-] |
- ISOLOTI/EN15048-1 | “ |

bt

’
s
’

] ‘ I (' R “
A Sh
iﬂ I +9.650(T0G)

N
U
o
—
NS
—

I I
[
1 T | s I = 1 ] - -

! — — = |
X f -+ s O‘ ﬂ ::‘u

éﬁ;‘ @

o g

2! R -

vl

M16 x 50

-
&/’SV

| \
23 | Il < 1 SN
ISOLO0T7/EN15048-1 | A I —(+8,075(T0G) )
|

/f?;;/
LTI MI X35
L2627 T\ IS04L0TH/EN1B048-1

.
.
=
.

il LT [8x 260120 i
+8,075(TOG) ‘p“ : L m; T —— - ——— ::H

|
3 :
| %Y st
| % >
\ f | R - Cagsulron)
g — - T Z LTl
! AT . AT
) | L |
= |
- Cagzstos
000

N I
NN \
\
|

\
| | ASSEMBLY PARTS Nr. 250129 AND 250130 AR o SSEl
| " TO BE CUTTED AND WELDED ON ﬁj e L ﬁhﬁ +4,875(T0G)
| | | SITE ACCORDING THE POSITION OF THE DUCT ¥ T N
o > L
I +4 875(T0G) V L S :
— e B e e S +4 875(T0G | 3 Ak N15U40-1 |
=] ==~ TOE PLATE | | (T06) o0 ENT046- | = e RSN
260112 - | ‘ | 14 N
w w - g LB Caamios)
2801tk B | | 2 8 T m +3,250(T06)
| | 250126 i | i
| | (+3,250(706G) - T v — i % <
B T = =4 T +3s00a) | 2501200 250120, = Ak
% 260107 S 250119 = ‘ g
H L imms lsokoti/entsous. | ﬁﬁ = [gx 260120 | 1
II T e IS040TT/ENT5048-1 | S1625(T0G) ) BN oSkl s it s b ”ﬁ ffffffffff o [— ik
\‘ - — | ] ¥ \—————Fl_jr;m:_?—/ | |
— [4 fffff li‘MéOJZQLr ffffffffffffff - +1625(T0G) R R " oM NSOk |
{1 sz TOE PLATE | | i | |
260112 | | “ | |
i! 260114 | | ' | |
\‘ | | | |
| | | L | | b
| T ET )
x | | (40,000 )~ B e - ‘
S L 000 = i | | 1096 102
] :”‘ :“: ‘ ‘
10 3390 | 2210 %0 2! | | N
Corresponding drawings: | | 3390 | 2210 |
ponding drawing 610 610 ()
DWG No. Description L | | |
N | \ S10 (S9)
19PBCH-EA.082 STAIRCASE - ANCHORING DETAILS @ CS) <10 @
19PBCH-EA.083 STAIRCASE - AXIS SF, A-A
19PBCH-EA.084 STAIRCASE - AXIS SD, S11, B-B
19PBCH-EA.085 STAIRCASE - TOS +1,585-TOS + 11,185
19PBCH-EA.086 STAIRCASE - TOS +12,760 - TOS +19,220
19PBCH-EA.087 STAIRCASE - GRATING, RAILING AXIS SF, A-A

19PBCH-EA.089 STAIRCASE - TOG +1,625 - TOG +19,260

19PBCH-EA.090

STAIRCASE - 3D - VIEWS

19PBCH-EA.077 General Drawing
19PBCH-EA.078 General Drawing
W / 5 5 5 [ T ] 0




